
Коммерческое предложение

Настенный
светодиодный
светильник Simple LED
MRL LED 10W 1011 IP20
никель Elektrostandard
Артикул a038392

В наличии 0 шт.

Характеристики

Elektrostandard

10

IP20

360

4000

50 000

30
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Мощность, W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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Световой поток, Lm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Цветовая температура, K . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
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